
9. Ahrensburger
Schießsportwoche - ASSW

06. - 15.05.2022

Am Hopfenbach 9, Ahrensburg

ERGEBNISSE
KK-3X20_OFFENE-KLASSE_TEAM
Durchgänge: Samstag, 14.05.2022 Startzeit: 12:00

Samstag, 14.05.2022 Startzeit: 13:00
Sonntag, 15.05.2022 Startzeit: 11:00

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Stellung

Serien Sub
Total Total

1 2

1. SSV Kassau 1 4027 kniend
liegend

stehend

282
292
260

276
291
265

558
583
525

1666

151100402 Viebrantz, Mirco 999991203 kniend
liegend

stehend

98
98
87

93
98
86

191
196
173

560

141200403 Berthold, Andreas 99999185 kniend
liegend

stehend

94
100
82

93
98
87

187
198
169

554

141300402 Zupke, Tanja 999991201 kniend
liegend

stehend

90
94
91

90
95
92

180
189
183

552
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